OGRNO
120710182
151180074
148543505
168230109
101812026
131812049
138310174
131110010
120730185
158335401
120565014
120410011
141110752
120720018
130725016
138543405
120566011
158336136
130565019
151110009
168309209
121810040
130760016
120566017
140720033
141902005
130730038
141150019
141110019
158544208
101302017
130565035
140601142
121302024
120760025
141804053
141902056
131150037
130566016
141804055
130565049
168161501
131804017
140565044
141810030
168334116
120565062
121140030
141110031

SOYADI

ABDUL SATAR

ADIJE

AGAGUNDUZ

AHMADI
AHRAZ
AKAR

ALIAKBARLU

ALTIN
AMIRI
ARSLAN
ASLAN
ASKIN
ATAKAN
ATALAY
ATALAY
AYHAN
BABAYIGIT
BAGHERI
BALICA
BAYAR
BAYIS
BAYSAL
BILGER
BIRBILEN
BIRGUL
BOZAN

BUYUKTORUN

CiNi
CALAR
CAM
CAMDALI
CELIKOGLU
CERI
DASDEMIR
DASDEMIR
DEDE
DEGER

DEGIRMENCI

DEMIRCi
DINCYUREK
DIRIL
DOLAS
DOLGUN
DUMAN
EBUBEKIR
EGE
EKINCI
EMIR
EREN

ADI
AHMAD KHALED
KAYODEHADILOU

DUYGU
MOHEBSHAH
MEHMET ENES

BURAK

SA JJAD

GURAY
AHMAD ZiA

ERHAN
EMINE BUSRA

TUGBA
ALi DOGUKAN

AYHAN HUSEYIN
SENA ELiF

BUSRA

SELDA

PEIMAN

SUMEYYE

KEREM

EMINE
MUHAMMED
AYSE ELVAN

BETUL

GULAY

HIiLAL NUR

AYHAN
CEMAL EREN
MUHAMMED

YAGMUR

GOKCEN

OMER

DILAN

SEVGI

NAZLICAN
MUTLU SADULLA

CEREN

MURAT

MELTEM

TARKAN

DEHA

PINAR

EKIN CAN

BASAK

KOROGLU

SERKAN

NURTEN

iREM

EDA

PUAN
76
80
74
58
50
54
54
46
76
60
70
32
68
74
48
48
58
26
86
72
56
44
64
44
54
54
40
40
56
72
66
86
12
74
58
30
44
32
44
78
82
76
60
78
70
74
76
40
50



151902019
141802079
141150040
120750153
158310163
140582037
130730073
131110083
131150056
131120049
141130045
158138503
141910031
130715084
153370053
150820043
130601233
111155051
111806053
141804028
131140063
131804029
091140068
168309205
121150063
121302049
130565083
150762062
111301140
168112129
131130073
131810072
130770079
121804049
121802073
138305408
140830069
130715114
131812035
141120069
131155068
141180070
130565094
141150754
101302060

111301163
168543404
131806052
148306123

EROGLU
EROL
ERTAS
FARHAT
FARIDAHMADINiI
GAZIOGLU
GOKSEL
GOzUTOK
GULER
GULER
GUNAYDIN
HILAL
KADIK
KAMBEROGLU
KARADUMAN
KARAOGLU
KARATAS
KARATOSUN
KATMER
KAYA
KAYHAN
KEKEC
KELES
KOC
KOC
KOCAK
KODALAK
KOKTAY
KOMPE
KOSE
KOSE
KURT
KUSLUVAN
Kuzucu
MALLI
MANAV
MAZREK
METIN
MUTLU
MUSTAKIM
oGuz
OLUOCH
ORHAN
ONDER
OZAGAR
OZASLAN
OZDEMIR
OZTURAN
PARMAKSIZ
PISHGAM

DOGUHAN
ONUR HASAN
MUSTAFA
MOH*M AD ZAKi
OMID
iLY*
ECEM
RECEP
ESRA
MUHAMMED ALi
FATIH
GENC
OGUN
OGUZHAN
MUSA
iLHAN
NAZ NEBILE
FERDI
MEHMET CAN
ECE ASENA
MERVE
KENANBILGIN
AYCA
AHSEN
ATAKAN
SERAP
KEBIRE
NESLi
0zGE
ELiF
PINAR
GIZEM
EBRU
UMuT
ISMAIL
NESIBE
SIBEL
OYKU
YUNUS
RUMEYSA
HASAN
IAN KINGS
MERVE
MUSTAFA ALI
UMUT CAN
AHMET
KENAN
AYCIL
FATMA BERRAK
POURIA

34
64
34

50
40
40
60
56

56
38
48
66
24
26
68
74
30
84
34
36
52
62
58
74
80
36
50
44
30
32
14
26
48
62
60
26
78
54
64
90
78
74
52
14
64
62
44
62



148336504
120710171
161140068
141812041
131125081
158412201
168521402
131125091
151804043
120730190
141902065
131804039
148234409
141802750
148194503
121150095
130720157
168295109
130760092
148526501
141816036
120566055
141810089
120715160
131806061
120410095
141120106
130715166
131812048
141902047
121301248
130565700
141810062
131150103

RAFIGHI
REJEPOV
SARIGOL
SARIKAYA
SERBEST
SOYUK
SAHIN
SENGUL
SESEN
TARIK
TAS
TATAR
TEIFUKOVA
TEKGOZOGLU
TINGAZ
TURUSKAN
TUMER
UNAL
VERGILI
YALCINKAYA
YALCINKAYA
YEMISLI
YESILYURT
YILDIRIM
YILDIRIM
YILDIRIM
YILDIZ
YILDIZ
YiGIT
YiGIT
YUCEGOK
YUCESAN
YUKSEL
ZINCIRCI

MOHAMMAD
BAYRAMBAY
ZAHID
AHMET
BERKAY
MiHRINAZ
ERDEM
GIiZEM
ZELIHA KUBRA
TARIK AZiz
0zZGUR
ALi NAKi
RIIANE
OMER FARUK
EMRE OZAN
KAAN
SERCAN
BEHIYENUR
BURAK AHMET
PERIHAN
DERYA
GULCAN
BURCU
BILGEHAN
ELIF AYCA
BESTE BUSE
ELIF
AYSUN
AZiZ KAAN
FETHIYE MAIDE
AYSE
NUR ECE
MERT
OKTAY

74
80
78
56
56
58
80
80
40
62
22
50
82
40
62
68
68
38
62
50
22
54
44
66
60
36
78
58
74

38
82
52
70



